79095	STEVENE-NEES LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRI	Vol. go Page 36
certain trust deed dated June 13 and Phyllis Covort Bibe	ESENTS, That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under th , 19.79, executed and delivered by Lauren Stephen R as grantor and recorded on June 18
in the Mortágáe Pacarda -4 Klamath	as grantor and recorded on June 18
or as file/reel number	as grantor and recorded on June 18 , 19 79 County, Oregon, in book M79 at page 14327 (indicate which), conveying real property situated in said count
described as follows:	(indicate which), conveying real property situated in said count
Lots 8 and 9 in Block 2 -	가 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 없다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 없다.
	f Mills Gardens, according to the file in the office of the County
Clerk of Klamath County,	Oregon.
	이는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 있다. 같은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이
2월 2일 - 2월 2일 - 2월 29일 - 2월	사람이 있는 것은 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것을 알았는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 같은 것은
	동안 방법은 전상과 방법을 알 것이 같다. 전성관 방법은 가장 그렇게 그는 것 이것이 같다. 것 같다. 같은 사람은 것은 그들은 것은 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 같은 것 같아요. 그들 것 같아요. 같이 있는 것은 것은 것 같아요.
	가 있다. 같은 사람은 가장
	같은 경험에 가지 않는 것이다. 이상은 이상은 가지 않는 것은 것은 동안을 가지지 않는 것이 있는 것이다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 것이 같은 것이
유민화 관계 : 2011년 - 2011년 2012년 1월 19일 - 2011년 1월 19일 2011년 - 2011년 1월 19일	에는 바늘에 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 같은 것이 같은 것이 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이
	이들은 사람이 있는 것은 것이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것은 것이 있는 것은 것이 있는 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 같은 것은 것은 것은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있다. 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이
	이 것은 것은 것을 알았다. 이 가슴은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 같은 것은 것을 것을 가지 않는다. 것은
· 동네 : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	이 같은 것은 것이 같은 것을 수 있는 것을 것 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것을 가지 않는 것을 했다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 같은 것을 것 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것은 것을 것 같은 것을 것 같이 같이 같이 같이 있는 것이 같이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있
IIF SPACE INSUES	
naving received from the honofoiners 1	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE
secured by said trust deed has been fully paid	id trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with- ied, to the person or persons labelly actified by the second
held by the undersigned in and the	and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with- ied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate bed premises by virtue of said trust doed
일을 다고 한 것을 다른 법을 받는 것을 다 많이 있었다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 가지?	
In construing this instrument and whene feminine and neuter and the singular includes	ever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the the plural.
양 전 이 이 가격 영향성 등 공급은 것 같은 전쟁이 이 것이 가격을 통한 것이 다양했다. 이는 전 영향 수 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것이 나라 했다.	그 방법은 가지는 것 같은 것이 가지는 것이 같아요. 그는 것이 같은 것이 가지 않았다. 것이 가지는 것이 가지 않았다. 이 것이 같아요. 이 것이 같아요. 이 것이 없다.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under	signed trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is ne to be signed and its corporate seal to be officient by
officers duly authorized thereunto by order of	signed trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is ne to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its its Board of Directors.
DATED: December 27	그는 집을 통행하고 하늘 한 승규는 것을 가장 그렇게 다 가장했다. 이번 문제가 가장
, 19	KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE, COMPANY
	By: Jule Aunnels
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	Secretary
	June 2017
If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) [O	RS 93.490)
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath) ss.
County of	
	Personally appearedDar.leRunnels
Personally appeared the above named	mbo hai tt
	Reductes the series and and series the setting and sworn,
	Pageolan.
ent to beand acknowledged the foregoing instru- voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal affired to the Company a corporation.
시민들은 것이 물을 한 것이라. 지구를 강렬히 말할 것이 들었다.	half of said cornoration by authority different was signed and sealed in be-
Before me: DFFICIAL	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon	Carelon We Vora (OFFICIAL
My commision expires	Notary Public to Oregon My commission expires. March 20, 1981
	My commission expires: March 20, 1981
	CT ATE OF
	SIALL UF ORFCON
	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County ofKlamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County ofKlamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County ofKlamath
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SS. I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
	SPACE RESERVED RESERVED SPACE RESERVED RESERVED RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPACE RES
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SCOUNTY ofKlamath
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED RECORDER'S USE SPACE NESERVED SPACE NESERVED RECORDER'S USE County ofKlamath
CHANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return to: cause Ribeau 701 Darrow Camath Lally Ortogon 9760/	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE A LESSENVED SPACE A LESSENVED CONTRACT AND A LESSENVED SPACE A LESSENVED CONTRACT AND A LESSENVED SPACE A LESSENVED CONTRACT AND A LESSENVED SPACE A LESSENVED SPA
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE NESERVED SPACE NESERVED COUNTY ofKlamath
CHANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return to: cause Ribeau 701 Darrow Camath Lally Ortogon 9760/	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE NESERVED SPACE NESERVED SPACE NESERVED COR RECORDER'S USE SPACE NESERVED COR SPACE NESERVED COR SPACE NESERVED COR RECORDER'S USE SPACE NESERVED COR SPACE NESERVED COR SPACE NESERVED SPACE NESERVED COR SPACE NESERVED SPACE NESER
CHANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS recording return to: cause Ribeau 701 Darrow Camath Lally Ortogon 9760/	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE ACSUME SPACE A